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
throoms. $17,500. 322 13 566-49.*

San José del Valle, 2-bedroom, 
mini-split, ceiling fans, parking, se-
mi-furnished. $6,500. 322 24 253-
35.**

San José del Valle, 2-bedroom, 
glass-enclosed, air-conditioning, 
fans, garage, unfurnished. $6,800. 
322 24 253-35.**

San Vicente, 3 bedrooms, air con-
ditioning, pool, private property, se-
curity, unfurnished. $13,000. 322 13 
780-48, 322 10 920-28.**

Bucerías, 3 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, 
2 km from the ocean, pre-sale, sub-
division, pool. $9,900,000. 322 11 
665-10.**

Centro, 2 bedrooms, Vallarta style, 
300 meters from the Malecón and 
ocean, 326 m2, 120 m2 construc-
tion. $10,900,000. 322 29 703-61.**

Cipreses, Ixtapa, 2 bedrooms, 1.5 
bathrooms. $1,660,000 Info. 322 13 
050-60.+

Col. Mezcales, 3 bedrooms, 2 ba-
throoms, 2 stories, new A/C in all 3 
bedrooms and living/dining room, 
fully remodeled, garage, excellent 
location. $2,460,000. Info. 311 23 
736-47.+

Col. Palmar de Aramara, 2 be-
drooms, renovated, kitchen. 
$2,800,000. Info. 322 14 139-89, 
322 13 050-60.+

Col. Parque Las Palmas, 4 be-
drooms, 3 bathrooms, controlled ac-
cess, bus terminal. $3,300,000. Info. 
322 14 139-89, 322 13 050-60.+

Centro, 1 bedroom, furnished, 7 
blocks from the boardwalk, ocean 
view, parking. $12,000. 322 20 662-
22.*

Centro, 2 BR, furnished, 5 blocks 
from the boardwalk, sleeps 2, in-
cludes utilities. $15,000. 322 20 
662-22.*

Centro, 3 BR, furnished, near the 
ocean, 2 baths, garage. $14,000. 
322 14 176-38.*

Corales I, no furniture, 3 bedrooms, 
a/c, pool, security. $19,0000. 322 15 
763-73.+

Plaza La Marina, furnished, studio, 

electricity). $13,500. 322 19 933-
54.*

Plaza Marina, 1 bedroom, furni-
shed, pool, a/c, washing machine, 
includes utilities. $11,500. 322 35 
661-42, 322 11 700-00.*

Plaza Marina, bedroom, a/c, pool, 
services, minibar. $8,200. 322 35 
661-42, 322 11 700-00.*

Ramblases, 680 M2, Deeds, ocean 
view, with foundations. $3,000,00. 
322 20 662-22.*

74.**

Pilotillo Gargantillo, 150 HAS, co-
munal Tomatlán, carretera 200, cer-
ca pasa río, xha. $70,000. 322 23 
101-37.*

Ramblases, 680 M2, escrituras, vis-
ta mar, con cimientos. $3´000,000. 
322 20 662-22.*

Rinconada Silvestre, $270,000 fren-
te a Ecoterra, única oportunidad, 
$2,500 mensuales. Inf. 322 15 229-
42, 322 15 143-01.+

Sayulita, 641 M2, uso de suelo co-
mercial, casi en la entrada, solo per-
sonas serias, no agentes. $15,500 
por M2. 322 77 978-36.+

Tecomán, remate, 150 hc, frente 
mar virgen, escritura. $25´000,000. 
332 35 375-74.**

Villas de San Nicolás, frente al 
club de golf, 1,100 mts., comple-
to o tres lotes, ejidal, negociable. 
$1´950,000. 322 11 844-96.**

Villas del Trópico, Los Ayala, 450 
mts., coto privado, cerca playa. 
$1´850,000. 332 35 375-74.**
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Fracc. Azul turquesa, 2 bedrooms, 
ceiling fan, semi-furnished. $5,500. 
322 24 253-35.**

Fracc. San Javier PV, 3 bedrooms, 
1 studio, kitchen, private pool, lien-
free. $3,550,000. Information and 
appointments. 322 13 050-60.+

Fraccionamiento Valle Dorado, 
2-story house, centrally located, 2 
blocks from the church. $2,200,000. 
322 17 381-66.+

Ixtapa Getsemaní, 3 bedrooms, 
communal land, two stories, 2.5 ba-
throoms, terrace. $1,490,000. 322 
77 996-42.*

Los Ayala, Villas del Trópico, 4 be-
drooms, pool, private pool, 1,200 
m2 of land. $750,000 USD. 332 35 
375-74.**

Peñita de Jaltemba, property with 
house, apartments, commercial spa-
ce, and facilities. $11,000,000. 322 
10 870-25.+

Puerto Vallarta, La Calma, 3-be-
droom, new house, community 
pool. Credit accepted. We also have 
apartments, no agents. $2,410,000. 
322 77 978-36.+

San Vicente, 2-bedroom, ba-
throom, utility room, and parking. 
$1,000,000. 322 10 870-25.+

San Vicente, 2-bedroom, duplex 

credit accepted. $740,000. Info. 322 
10 603-14.+

Valle Dorado, 3 bedrooms, 3 ba-
throoms, 2 garages, A/C, fans, large 
terrace. $2,975,000. 322 13 297-
15.**

12 de Octubre, furnished, room, 1 
person, guarantor, kitchenette, no 
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